“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Tattoo Voucher

Ticket No.

Total: 648

Name

Terry Hoyle
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton
Jamie Leach
Niall Taylor
Martin Lingard
Jamie Leach
Shelley Haworth
Jenny Ross
Emma Royds
Jade Gosling
Alan Harper
Amber Thompson
Michelle Hutcheson
Diana Scanlon
Denise Stonell
Mark Leyton
Darren Longmuir
Shelley Haworth
Emma Royds
Jodie Chesters
Anthony Casson
Darren Longmuir
Jenny Ross
Jade Gosling
Wayne Grant
Martin Lingard
Martin Lingard
Kirsti-louise Pressley
Kyle Roberts
Claire Hill

Julie Leaver

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

40
a1
42
43
45
48
49
51
53
54
56
57
59
62
63
64
66
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
85
86
87

Name

Emma Royds
Martin Lingard
Kevin Shillings
Emma Royds
Kyle Roberts
Gemma Harden
Jamie Leach
Rick Spinks
Rick Spinks
Karen Atkinson
Sabrina Bullen
Emma Royds
Rick Spinks
John Parr
Davies Ashley
Martin Lingard
Imteaz Akhtar
Lynette Tucker
Alice Young
Mark Leyton
Niall Taylor
Julie Mclellan
Emma Royds
Miranda Wayne
Janet Mogie
Nicole Hutchinson
Dayna Groom
Craig Meldrum
Kyle Roberts
Logan Mcmillan
Tim Dolan

Susan Stirling

Ticket No.

88
89
90
93
94
95
08

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

124

126

127

129

133

134

135

137

139

Name

Martin Lingard
Terry Hoyle
Shelley Haworth
Kevin Shillings
Josephine Mcmorrow
Sheri Gamble
Aiden O&€™rourke
Emma Royds
Alan Harper
John Parr
Lauren Querns
Chelsea Dibble
Holly Kendall
Lynne Calland
Kyle Roberts
Kate Hanley-ginger
John Parr
Emma Royds
Jenny Ross
Emma Royds
Sheila Wynn
Martin Lingard
Terry Hoyle
Shelley Haworth
Martin Lingard
Emma Royds
Nikki Scott
Kate Hanley-ginger
Darren Longmuir
Charlotte Riley
Emma Royds

Natalie Greenlees

Page 1 of 7



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Tattoo Voucher

Ticket No.

140
143
146
147
148
150
151
153
154
156
157
159
161
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
174
176
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186

Total: 648

Name

Miranda Wayne
Shelly Cook
Lisa Matthews
Sharon Sweeney
Emma Royds
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Leyton
James Morris
Kevin Shillings
Katherine Bray
Emma Royds
Michael Bright
Emma Royds
Emma Royds
Anna Marzec
Rick Spinks
Rick Spinks
Jamie Leach
Mark Heaton
Diana Scanlon
Eleanor Quick
Martin Lingard
Emma Royds
Mohammed Alim
Davies Ashley
Jamie Leach
Sheila Wynn
Jamie Leach
Kevin Shillings
Martin Lingard
James Morris

Shelley Haworth

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
214
216
218
220
221
222
223
226
227
228
229

Name

Kyle Roberts
Logan Mcmillan
Shelley Haworth
Sherrie Mclean
Yasreen Akhtar
Leigha Scroggie

Davies Ashley
Jordan Cooper
Simon Watson

Mark Heaton

Jenny Ross

Emma Royds

Mark Leyton
Ashley Valentine

Emma Royds

Davies Ashley
Diana Scanlon
Leigha Scroggie
Shelley Haworth
Mohammed Alim

Martin Lingard
Martin Lingard
Jamie Leach
Kate Hanley-ginger
Sherrie Mclean
L Hardman
Miranda Wayne
Alice Young
Emma Royds
Lisa Matthews
Davies Ashley

Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.

230
231
232
238
239
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
254
255
257
258
259
261
263
264
266
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
279
280

Name

Sarah Oliver
Lacey Bryan
Mark Leyton
Davies Ashley
John Bond
Paula Querns
Emma Royds
Martin Lingard
Rhiannon Roache
Alan Harper
Emma Royds
Emma Royds
Roseann Brodie
Jamie Leach
Leigha Scroggie
Martin Lingard
Abby Leach
Jodie Harrison
Rebecca Butterworth
Alan Harper
L Hardman
Davies Ashley
Mohammed Alim
Diana Scanlon
Diana Scanlon
Janet Mogie
Shelley Haworth
Mark Leyton
Davies Ashley
Liberty Cornwall
Jenny Ross

Rebecca Binns
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Ticket No. Name
281 Davies Ashley
282 Mohammed Alim
283 Robert Finnerty
284 Logan Mcmillan
285 Lauren Querns
287 Rick Spinks
288 Katherine Bray
289 John Parr
290 Samantha Murphy
291 Tina Hutton
292 Anna Marzec
294 Shelley Haworth
295 Jamie Leach
298 Paula Harrison
301 Simon Watson
302 Mark Medland
305 Lisa Matthews
306 Sarah Oliver
307 Shelley Haworth
310 Hannah Turner
311 Davies Ashley
312 Emma Royds
314 Miriam Andrews
315 Martin Lingard
316 Katherine Bray
318 Kirsti-louise Pressley
319 Davies Ashley
320 John Bond
323 Mohammed Alim
324 Kyle Roberts
325 Nick Fairhead
326 Leigha Scroggie

Total: 648

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

327
328
329
330
331
332
335
336
337
338
340
342
346
347
349
350
351
355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
366
367
369
370
371
372
373

Name

Emma Royds
Deborah Casson
Claire Woodall
Shelley Haworth
Lynne Calland
Miriam Andrews
Martin Lingard
Simon Watson
Davies Ashley
Martin Lingard
Martin Lingard
Chloe Butterfield
Emma Royds
Richard Morgan
Shelley Haworth
Davies Ashley
Clare Chambers
Leigha Scroggie
Mark Heaton
Miranda Wayne
L Hardman
Karen Atkinson
Jenny Ross
Christopher Don
Miranda Wayne
John Bond
Martin Lingard
Alice Lloyd
Emma Royds
Leigha Scroggie
John Parr

Alice Young

Ticket No.

375
376
377
379
381
384
385
386
387
389
390
391
392
397
398
401
404
406
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
417
420
421
422
424
425

Name

Terry Hoyle
Mark Leyton
Mark Leyton
Logan Mcmillan
Reece Lewis
Davies Ashley
Emma Royds
Hannah Turner
Nick Fairhead
Davies Ashley
Niall Taylor
Logan Mcmillan
Jenny Ross
John Bond
Logan Mcmillan
Davies Ashley
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Christopher Moreland
Kerry Leatherdale
Martin Lingard
Natalie Greenlees
Martin Lingard
Cree Hulme
Shelley Haworth
Shelley Haworth
Mark Heaton
Andy Dawson
Davies Ashley
Martin Lingard
Hannah Turner
Gary Prestwich
Emma Royds
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Ticket No.

426
428
429
430
431
432
434
435
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
446
451
455
457
458
459
460
461
464
465
466
467
472
473
474
475
476

Total: 648

Name

Demi Rooney
Claire Hill
Paul Harrison
Abby Leach
Shelley Haworth
Wendy Schofield
Denise Stonell
Martin Lingard
Demi Rooney
Nicole Hutchinson
Terry Hoyle
Martin Lingard
Emma Royds
Emma Royds
Tina Hutton
Martin Lingard
Shelley Haworth
Emma Royds
John Parr
Davies Ashley
Mark Leyton
Terry Hoyle
Jade Shea
James Morris
Rhiannon Roache
Katherine Bray
Reece Lewis
Darren Longmuir
Tim Dolan
Rebecca Binns
Shelley Haworth

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

477
479
481
483
485
487
489
490
491
492
493
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
504
505
506
507
508
510
511
512
513
521
522
524
525
526

Name

Emma Burton
James Morris
Jade Gosling
John Parr
Emma Royds
Davies Ashley
Demi Rooney
L Hardman
Shelley Haworth
Natalie Greenlees
Kevin Shillings
Diana Scanlon
James Morris
Kyle Roberts
Lisa Whyman
Martin Lingard
Kate Hanley-ginger
Martin Lingard
John Parr
Martin Lingard
Davies Ashley
Clare Chambers
Georgia Paterson
Michael Bright
Jade Gosling
Imteaz Akhtar
Paul Adams
Simon Watson
Davies Ashley
Martin Lingard
Annemarie Robinson

Martin Lingard

Ticket No.

528
529
530
532
533
534
535
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
550
555
556
559
561
563
564
565
566
567
572
575
576

Name

Kevin Hall
Diana Scanlon
Sarah Oliver
Mark Leyton
Carol Wilkinson
Donna Kavanagh
Logan Mcmillan
Emma Royds
Lacey Bryan
Shelley Haworth
Martin Lingard
Barry Macaskill
Emma Royds
Shelley Haworth
Alexandra Bradbury
Mark Heaton
Emma Royds
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Jones
Dayna Groom
Davies Ashley
Sabrina Bullen
Martin Lingard
Davies Ashley
Paul Harrison
Jade Gosling
Simon Watson
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Gary Prestwich
Martin Lingard
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Ticket No.

577
579
580
583
585
586
588
589
592
593
594
595
597
598
599
600
601
603
604
605
606
607
613
614
615
616
619
620
624
626
627
628

Total: 648

Name

Amanda Wynn
Davies Ashley
Liberty Cornwall
Simon Watson
Jamie Leach
John Bond
Mark Heaton
Mark Heaton
Rick Spinks
Emma Royds
Mark Leyton
Jamie Leach
Anthony Casson
Mohammed Alim
Kevin Shillings
Diana Scanlon
Jamie Leach
Aiden O&€™rourke
Emma Royds
Martin Lingard
Diana Scanlon
Louise Black
Davies Ashley
Rhiannon Roache
Lacey Bryan
Martin Lingard
Terry Hoyle
Mark Leyton
Diana Scanlon
Niall Taylor
Diana Scanlon

Donna Kavanagh

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

629
631
632
634
635
638
640
641
642
643
644
646
649
650
651
652
653
655
656
658
660
661
662
663
665
666
669
671
673
675
676
677

Name

Lynne Calland
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Emma Royds
Wendy Schofield
Sherrie Mclean
Sarah Oliver
Donna Kavanagh
Kevin Shillings
Stephen Blyth
Shelley Haworth
Liberty Cornwall
Shelley Haworth
Martin Lingard
Scott Ibberson
Reece Lewis
Rick Spinks
Shelley Haworth
Alan Harper
Simon Watson
Sabrina Bullen
John Parr
Martin Lingard
Emma Royds
Jenny Ross
John Bond
Ashleigh Oconnor
Martin Lingard
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Karly Borg

Donna Kavanagh

Ticket No.

678
679
680
681
682
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
696
697
698
699
701
703
704
707
711
716
718
719
720
722
723
725
727
728
729

Name

Davies Ashley
Gary Prestwich
Kim Yates
Mark Heaton
Charlie Finnerty
Sam Fallows
John Bass
Mark Leyton
Liz Jackson
Jade Shea
John Parr
Leigha Scroggie
Emma Royds
Emma Royds
Liberty Cornwall
Michael Bright
Aiden O&€™rourke
Davies Ashley
Natalie Greenlees
Maev Macvicar
Amanda Wynn
Davies Ashley
Tim Dolan
Davies Ashley
Gary Prestwich
Eleanor Quick
Lisa Whyman
Rhiannon Roache
Diana Scanlon
Liberty Cornwall
Amy Tait
Alan Harper
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Ticket No. Name
733 Mark Leyton
734 Becky Scott
735 Emma Royds
737 Martin Lingard
738 Kate Hanley-ginger
740 Kelly Close
742 Hannah Turner
745 Eleanor Quick
747 Mark Heaton
748 Niall Taylor
749 Martin Lingard
750 Georgia Paterson
751 Shelley Haworth
752 Miranda Wayne
757 Martin Lingard
758 Davies Ashley
760 Aiden O&€™rourke
761 Jack Borg
762 Miranda Wayne
763 Shelley Haworth
764 Jamie Leach
765 Martin Lingard
767 Natalie Greenlees
768 Terry Hoyle
769 Jamie Leach
770 Yasreen Akhtar
772 Davies Ashley
773 Jamie Leach
774 Mark Heaton
776 Alan Harper
777 Mark Leyton
778 Rebecca Butterworth

Total: 648

Ticket No.

779
783
785
786
789
790
791
792
794
795
796
797
798
799
801
802
806
808
810
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
825
826

Name

Emma Royds
Eleanor Quick
David Mulcahy
Liberty Cornwall
Rick Spinks
Mark Heaton
Imteaz Akhtar
Sarah Oliver
Mohammed Alim
Mark Leyton
Emma Royds
Kimberley Hulme
Hannah Turner
Davies Ashley
Maev Macvicar
Logan Mcmillan
Emma Royds
Jodie Chesters
James Morris
Reece Lewis
Davies Ashley
Kimberley Hulme
Davies Ashley
Estellea™| Pritcharda™
Logan Mcmillan
Rebecca Staniland
Demi Rooney
Kyle Roberts
Donna Kavanagh
Shelley Haworth
Davies Ashley
Mark Heaton

Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

830
831
832
833
835
836
837
840
842
843
844
845
847
848
850
851
852
853
855
856
859
865
866
867
870
871
872
875
876
878
881
882

Name

Emma Royds
Mark Heaton
Davies Ashley
Martin Lingard
Aiden O&€™rourke
Karen Atkinson
David Crossley
Jade Atkinson
Leigha Scroggie
Davies Ashley
John Parr
Mark Heaton
Jamie Leach
Mark Heaton
Mark Leyton
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Craig Meldrum
Mark Seager
Martin Lingard
Shelley Haworth
Martin Lingard
Alan Harper
Kyle Roberts
Jamie Leach
Jamie Leach
Ella Wilkinson
Emma Royds
Scott Ibberson
Logan Mcmillan
Helen Dunleavy

Aimee Lloyd
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
884 Kevin Shillings 934 John Parr 991 Jenny Ross
885 Davies Ashley 937 Rosanna Cecere 993 Liberty Cornwall
888 Emma Royds 938 Alan Harper 994 Rick Spinks
890 Emma Taylor 940 Lisa Matthews 995 Anna Marzec
891 Martin Lingard 941 Katherine Bray 996 Davies Ashley
892 Mark Leyton 945 Shelley Haworth 997 Martin Lingard
893 Darren Longmuir 947 Alan Harper 998 Shelley Haworth
896 Karen Atkinson 948 Amanda Wynn 999 Katie Martin
897 James Morris 950 Imteaz Akhtar
898 John Parr 951 Nathan Knight
900 Simon Watson 952 James Morris
901 Terry Hoyle 953 Lacey Bryan
902 Gary Davenport 957 Liz Jackson
904 Mark Heaton 958 Mark Leyton
906 Jenny Ross 959 Karly Borg
910 Chris Mcelhinney 961 Martin Lingard
911 Miranda Wayne 962 Karen Atkinson
913 Ryan Hobson 969 Kevin Shillings
915 Tim Dolan 970 Rebecca Butterworth
917 Kelsey Hilton 971 Davies Ashley
918 Martin Lingard 973 Shelley Haworth
920 Kevin Shillings 974 Lisa Matthews
921 Simon Watson 975 John Parr
923 Kyle Roberts 976 Emma Royds
924 Georgia Paterson 977 Davies Ashley
925 Simon Watson 980 Charlotte Riley
926 Imteaz Akhtar 981 Sharon Sweeney
927 Mark Leyton 982 Emma Royds
929 Terry Hoyle 983 Mark Heaton
930 Miriam Andrews 984 Karly Borg
931 Sherrie Mclean 985 Sam Fallows
932 Davies Ashley 986 Martin Lingard

Total: 648 < Draw: February 26, 2024 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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